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2017 SEASON SCHEDULE

Thursday, August 10 7:00 pm Philadelphia Eagles State -
Saturday, August 19 6:30 pm at Washington Redskins State -
Saturday, August 26 800pm at Denver Broncos State _
Thursday, August 31 6:00 pm Los Angeles Rams State e —
Sunday, September 10 3:20 pm Seattle Seahawks FOX -
Sunday, September 17 730 pm at Atlanta Falcons NBC o
Sunday, September 24 3:20 pm Cincinnati Bengals CBS -
Thursday, September28  7:25 pm Chicago Bears CBS/NFL/Amazon
Sunday, October 8 3:25 pm** at Dallas Cowboys FOX -
Sunday, October 15 Noon™ at Minnesota Vikings FOX A —
Sunday, October 22 Noon** New Orleans Saints FOX —
Sunday, October 29 Bye Week

Monday, November 6 7:30 pm Detroit Lions ESPN EEEEaedeeeesea
Sunday, November 12 Noon™ at Chicago Bears FOX —_—
Sunday, November 19 Noon** Baltimore Ravens CBS -
Sunday, November 26 7:30 pm™* at Pittsburgh Steelers

DECEMBER

Sunday, December 3 Noon™* Tampa Bay Buccaneers FOX -
Sunday, December 10 Noon™ at Cleveland Browns Fox -
Sunday, December 17 Noon™ at Carolina Panthers FoX -
Saturday, December 23 7:30 pm Minnesota Vikings NBC —_
Sunday, December 31 Noon™ at Detroit Lions FOX L
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Unforgettable Fan Experiences




